Contribution Report
Calendar Year 2020

January-June

Recipient Amount Type
Action for Florida $10,000.00 Florida PAC
Ramon Alexander Campaign $1,000.00 Florida House
Allies of Opportunity $10,000.00 Florida PAC
Alex Andrade Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House
Kathryn Barger for Supervisor 2020 $1,500.00 Los Angeles County, CA
Chuck Brannan Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House
Friends of Jason Brodeur $10,000.00 Florida PAC
CalTravel PAC $1,480.00 California PAC
Friends of Chris Carr $5,000.00 Georgia State
Dan Daley Campaign $1,000.00 Florida House
Democratic Governors Association $5,000.00 National
Ben Diamond Campaign $1,000.00 Florida House
Brad Drake Campaign $3,000.00 Florida House
Bobby DuBose Campaign $1,000.00 Florida House
Wyman Duggan Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House
Javier Fernandez Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House
Elizabeth Fetterhoff Campaign $1,000.00 Florida House
Friends of Randy Fine $5,000.00 Florida PAC
Florida Conservatives United $10,000.00 Florida PAC
FloridaJobs PAC $15,000.00 Florida PAC
Florida Prosperity Fund $140,000.00 Florida PAC
Floridians for a Stronger Democracy $155,000.00 Florida PAC
Brett Hage Campaign $1,000.00 Florida House
Janice Hahn for Supervisor 2020 $1,000.00 Los Angeles County, CA
Dianne Hart Campaign $1,000.00 Florida House
Delores Hogan-Johnson Campaign $2,000.00 Florida House

Chris Holden for Assembly 2020 $2,000.00 California State



ChrisHolden for Assembly 2020 (in-kind)
Friends of Ed Hooper

Ed Hooper Campaign

Evan Jenne Campaign

Keeping Orange County Safe

Liberty Florida

Limited Government for a Stronger Florida
Evan Low for Assembly 2020

Wengay Newton Campaign

Councilman Mitch O'Farrell Officeholder Account
Panhandle Prosperity Political Committee
Scott Plakon Campaign

Republican Party of Florida (In-Kind)

Ana Maria Rodriguez Campaign

David Silvers Campaign

Tyler Sirois Campaign

Linda Stewart Campaign

Jackie Toldeo Campaign

Josie Tomkow Campaign

Voice of Florida Business Political Action Committee

Jennifer Webb Campaign

Matt Willhite Campaign

Working Together for Florida PAC
Working Together for Florida PAC (In-Kind)

$542.03
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$800.00
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$122,609.65
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$140,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,604.54

California State
Florida PAC
Florida Senate
Florida House
Florida PAC
Florida PAC
Florida PAC
California State
Florida House
Los Angeles City, CA
Florida PAC
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
Florida House
Florida Senate
Florida House
Florida House
Florida PAC
Florida House
Florida House
Florida PAC
Florida PAC



