Contribution Report Calendar Year 2020

January-June

Recipient	Amount	Туре
Action for Florida	\$10,000.00	Florida PAC
Ramon Alexander Campaign	\$1,000.00	Florida House
Allies of Opportunity	\$10,000.00	Florida PAC
Alex Andrade Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Kathryn Barger for Supervisor 2020	\$1,500.00	Los Angeles County, CA
Chuck Brannan Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Friends of Jason Brodeur	\$10,000.00	Florida PAC
CalTravel PAC	\$1,480.00	California PAC
Friends of Chris Carr	\$5,000.00	Georgia State
Dan Daley Campaign	\$1,000.00	Florida House
Democratic Governors Association	\$5,000.00	National
Ben Diamond Campaign	\$1,000.00	Florida House
Brad Drake Campaign	\$3,000.00	Florida House
Bobby DuBose Campaign	\$1,000.00	Florida House
Wyman Duggan Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Javier Fernandez Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Elizabeth Fetterhoff Campaign	\$1,000.00	Florida House
Friends of Randy Fine	\$5,000.00	Florida PAC
Florida Conservatives United	\$10,000.00	Florida PAC
Florida Jobs PAC	\$15,000.00	Florida PAC
Florida Prosperity Fund	\$140,000.00	Florida PAC
Floridians for a Stronger Democracy	\$155,000.00	Florida PAC
Brett Hage Campaign	\$1,000.00	Florida House
Janice Hahn for Supervisor 2020	\$1,000.00	Los Angeles County, CA
Dianne Hart Campaign	\$1,000.00	Florida House
Delores Hogan-Johnson Campaign	\$2,000.00	Florida House
Chris Holden for Assembly 2020	\$2,000.00	California State

\$542.03	California State
•	Florida PAC
	Florida Senate
• •	Florida House
• •	Florida PAC
	Florida PAC
• •	Florida PAC
• •	California State
	Florida House
	Los Angeles City, CA
•	Florida PAC
	Florida House
\$122,609.65	Florida House
\$2,000.00	Florida House
\$1,000.00	Florida House
\$2,000.00	Florida House
\$1,000.00	Florida Senate
\$1,000.00	Florida House
\$1,000.00	Florida House
\$140,000.00	Florida PAC
\$1,000.00	Florida House
\$1,000.00	Florida House
\$15,000.00	Florida PAC
\$1,604.54	Florida PAC
	\$5,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00